
PGA All Abilities Coach List
First Last Club State Email
Brendan Higgins Royal Camberra Golf Club ACT bhiggins@pgamember.org.au
Thomas Punnett Royal Camberra Golf Club ACT tpunnett@pgamember.org.au
Damon Welsford Royal Camberra Golf Club ACT dwelsford@pgamember.org.au
Colin Banham Penrith Golf Club NSW colbanham@gmail.com
Scott Barsby Muirfield Golf Club NSW sbarsby@pgamember.org.au
Gary Begg Barton Park Golf Range NSW gary.begg456@gmail.com
Brett Chappell Antill Park Golf Club NSW proshop@antillpark.com.au
Jordan Colella NSW Golf Club NSW jcolella@pgamember.org.au
Ashley Cramond Stonecutters Ridge Golf Club NSW acramond@pgamember.org.au
Brandon Connor Coffs Harbour Golf Club NSW brandonconnor@pgamember.org.au
Adam Demidjuk The Coast Golf Club NSW ademidjuk@pgamember.org.au
Belinda Diamond Morisset Country Club NSW bdiamond@pgamember.org.au
Ben Doney Tery Hills Golf Club NSW bdmail@hotmail.com
Mitchell Donlan Port Kembla Golf Club NSW mdonlan@pgamember.org.au
James Edge Bonnie Doon Golf Club NSW jedge@pgamember.org.au
Eddie Emerson OAM Cullens Driving Range NSW eddie.emerson41@gmail.com
Greg Engall Barnwell Park Golf Club NSW gregengall@hotmail.com
 Lachlan Foulsham  Empower Golf Australia NSW lfoulsham@pgamember.org.au
Darius Gear Wollongong Golf Club NSW darius7777777@yahoo.com.au
Nathan Goodchild Waratah Golf Club NSW nbgoodchild@pgamember.org.au
Christopher Hawkins Ballina Golf & Sports Club NSW chawkins@pgamember.org.au
Peter Jones Muirfield Golf Club NSW pjgolfpro@gmail.com
Richard Jumrukovski Par Tee Virtual Golf NSW richpga2004@yahoo.com.au
Peter Lightbown Paradise Golf NSW lightbowncroaker@bigpond.com
Ron Luxton Royal Sydney Golf Club NSW luxtons@tpg.com.au
David Northey Castle Hill Golf Club NSW proshop@chcc.com.au
Wayne Parlarto Illawarra Golf Complex NSW snappagolf@bigpond.com
Thomas Perfect Duntryleague Golf Club NSW tperfect@pgamember.org.au
Clinton Russell Power Golf NSW crussell@pgamember.org.au
Ethan Shanahan Bingara Gorge Golf NSW eshanahan@pgamember.org.au
Apo Tsolakis Killara Golf Club NSW atsolakis@pgamember.org.au
Darrin Walden Blackheath Golf Club NSW dwaldengolf@outlook.com
Bobby Walia Moore Park Golf NSW bobby@moderngolf.com.au
Andrew Walkley Armidale Golf Club NSW golf@walkleygolf.com
Joshua Whitehouse Pymble Golf Club NSW jwhitehouse@pgamember.org.au
Marco Zirov Coast Golf Club NSW mzirov@pgamember.org.au
Bree Arthur Golf Central QLD barthur@pgamember.org.au
Colin Baynton Gracemere Lake Golf Club QLD cebaynton@bigpond.com
Graham Bolton Cairns Golf Club QLD gbolton@pgamember.org.au
Jamie Brew PGA IGI Sanctuary Cove QLD jamiebrew@bigpond.com
Daniel Brosnan Victoria Park QLD dbrosnan@pgamember.org.au
Chris Chaplin Victoria Park QLD chap@bigpond.net.au
Shannon Coad Paradise Palms Golf Club QLD scoad@pgamember.org.au
John Collins Brookwater Golf Club QLD jcollins@pgamember.org.au
Robert Dehne Cairns Golf Club QLD rdehne@pgamember.org.au
Kate Dunn The Golf School QLD kdundee@gmail.com
Ryan Fowler Victoria Park QLD ryan.fowler@victoriapark.com.au
Hayden Gomez Boyne Tannum Golf Club QLD hgomez@pgamember.org.au
Lee Harrington The Golf School QLD lee@thegolfschool.com.au
Grant Harriman Carbrook Golf Club QLD gharriman@pgamember.org.au
Mark Harrison The Bay Golf Studio QLD mdharrison@pgamember.org.au
Todd Iffland Carbrook Golf Club QLD tiffland@gmail.com
Bradley Johnson Lakelands Golf Club QLD bjohnson@pgamember.org.au



Ian Jones Royal Pines Golf Club QLD grottogolf@ozemail.com.au
Nigel Lane North Lakes Golf QLD njrlane@pgamember.org.au
Murray Lott Victoria Park QLD murraylottgolf@gmail.com
Christopher McCourt Keperra Golf Club QLD chrismccourt71@hotmail.com
Drew McLellan McLeod Golf Club QLD dmclellan@pgamember.org.au
Nicola Moult Glenview Par Three QLD nicolamoult@bigpond.com
Michael Murnane Bundaberg Golf Club QLD mmurnane@pgamember.org.au
Kane Nusteling Gladstone Golf Club QLD knusteling@pgamember.org.au
Angus Porter Carbrook Golf Club QLD angusporter@pgamember.org.au
Jason Roach Cairns Golf Club QLD jroach@pgamember.org.au
Richard Rhodes Ashgrove Golf Club QLD rocksolidgolf@gmail.com
Scott Simons Golf Queensland QLD sasimons@pgamember.org.au
Jay Simpson Windaroo Lakes QLD jay@firstswing.com.au
Nelson Turner Carbrook Golf Club QLD nturner@pgamember.org.au
Dale Walker The Golf School QLD dalewalker@pgamember.org.au
Briony Webb Gailes Golf Club QLD bwebb@pgamember.org.au
Emma Ash Thaxed Park Golf Club SA eash@pgamember.org.au
Christine Burton North Haven Golf Club SA christine.burton25@bigpond.com
Jamie Clutterham North Adelaide Golf Club SA J.Clutterham@adelaidecitycouncil.com
Christopher Crocker Royal Adelaide Golf Club SA cecrocker@pgamember.org.au
Gavin Fontaine North Adelaide Golf Club SA gavfon@aol.com
Brian Galvin West Lakes Golf Club SA bfgalvin62@gmail.com
Warwick Hazel SA whazel@pgamember.org.au
Gareth Jones Glenelg Golf Club SA gjones@pgamember.org.au
Braeden Kelly Glenelg Golf Club SA braedenkelly@pgamember.org.au
Anne Marie Knight Adelaide SA riverlandgolf@gmail.com
Simon MacWhirter North Adelaide Golf Club SA s.macwhirter@adelaidecitycouncil.com
Duard Nel Kooyonga Golf Club SA duardnel@hotmail.com
Susie Mathews Kooyonga Golf Club SA susiemathews@pgamember.org.au
Cody Sherratt Thaxed Park Golf Club SA pro@thaxtedparkgolfclub.com.au
Allan Telford Golf Australia SA allant@golf.org.au
Adrian Wickstein Glenelg SA awickstein@pgamember.org.au
Rebecca Weston Victor Harbour Golf Club SA rwest@pgamember.org.au
Debra Brinkley Tasmania Golf Club TAS debra.brinkley@gmail.com
David Harris Ulverstone Golf Club TAS davidharris@pgamember.org.au
Adam Holden Tasmania Golf Club TAS ads_holden@hotmail.com
Daniel Smith Launceston Golf Club TAS proshop@launcestongolfclub.com.au
Darren Spencer Devonport Golf Club TAS darrenjspencer@bigpond.com
Aiden Withers Seabrook Golf Club TAS awithersgolf@gmail.com
Nick White Tasmania Golf Club TAS tasproshop@gmail.com
Simon Weston Golf Tasmania TAS simon@golftasmania.org.au
Rodney Akam Melbourne Golf Academy VIC rodneyakam@gmail.com
Christopher Andrews Sanctuary Lakes Golf Club VIC chrisandrews123@icloud.com
Janette Borgolotto Heidelberg Golf Club VIC jborgolotto@pgamember.org.au
Rodney Booth Tocumwal Golf VIC golfdirector@tocumwalgolf.com
Luke Bower Eastwood Golf Club VIC lukebower@ymail.com
Darren Bowman Ballarat Golf Club VIC dbowman@pgamember.org.au
Paul Boxall Edithvale Golf Course VIC pboxall@pgamember.org.au
Ben Bunny Ranfurlie Golf Club VIC benbunny59@hotmail.com
Steve Brodie Curlewis Golf Club VIC golfpro@curlewisgolf.com.au
Paul Christie Geelong Golf Club VIC pmchristie@pgamember.org.au
Tony Collier Golf Victoria VIC golftc@vic.australis.com.au
Michael Cooke Midlands Golf Club VIC michael@midlandsgolfclub.com.au
Tony Craswell Latrobe Golf Club VIC tony.craswell@golfpl.com.au
Brent Davis PGA VIC brentdavis@pgamember.org.au
Dean Dixon Neanger Park Golf Club VIC ddixon@pgamember.org.au



Jack Donaldson The Dunes Golf Club VIC jdonaldson@pgamember.org.au
Chris Donovan Albert Park Driving Range VIC donovangolf@y7mail.com
Greg Dowling Spring Park Golf Course VIC gdowling58@yahoo.com.au
Alex Dudley-Bateman Portsea Golf Club VIC adudleybateman@pgamember.org.au
Brendan Green Sandringham VIC brendangreen73@gmail.com
David Hall Kingston Links Golf Course VIC davidhall@pgamember.org.au
Christian Hamilton Golf Australia VIC christianh@golf.org.au
Tom Jefferies Drummond Golf Geelong VIC tjefferies@pgamember.org.au
Sienna Voglis Ivanhoe Golf Club VIC slambert@pgamember.org.au
Tybin Lawson X Golf Geelong VIC tlawson@pgamember.org.au
Scott Laycock Pakenham Golf Club VIC scottlaycock@bigpond.com
Steven Loader Rich River Golf Club VIC sloader@pgamember.org.au
Scott McDermott Settlers Run Golf Club VIC golfops@settlersruncc.com.au
Sean Mahar Victoria Golf Club VIC smahar@pgamember.org.au
Tony Mills Lang Lang Golf Club VIC llgc@bigpond.com
Christopher Moore Ivanhoe Golf Club VIC chrisivanhoegolfcoach@gmail.com
Helen Noble Rowville Lakes Golf Course VIC hnoble@pgamember.org.au
Kate Nolan Albert Park Driving Range VIC katemac72@hotmail.com
Peter Nolan X Golf Geelong VIC peter.nolan@xgolf.com.au
Catherine Odgers Woodlands Golf Club VIC codgers@pgamember.org.au
Bradley Pitt Mildura VIC bcpitt@hotmail.com
Jonathan Porter Melbourne Golf Academy VIC jonathan@mgagolfcoaching.com.au
Matthew Portelli Sale Golf Club VIC sputnikgrove@outlook.com
Paul Riley Horsham Golf Club VIC pargolf00@hotmail.com
Nathan Roberts Club Mandalay VIC nroberts@pgamember.org.au
Matt Rogers Sanctuary Lakes Golf Club VIC matthewrogers@pgamember.org.au
Robert Rowe Corowa Golf Club VIC rrowe@pgamember.org.au
Mark Shaw Cardinia Beconhills Golf Links VIC mshaw@pgamember.org.au
Kevin Smith Warburton Golf Club VIC kevinsmith@pgamember.org.au
Scott Smith 13th Beach Golf Links VIC scottsmith@pgamember.org.au
Craig Spence Albert Park Driving Range VIC cspence@pgamember.org.au
Craig Stickling Yarrawonga Golf Club VIC craigstickling@hotmail.com
Grace St Just Altona Lakes Golf Course VIC Gracestjustgolf@gmail.com
David Tapping Albert Park Driving Range VIC davidtapping@gmail.com
Angela Tatt Ballarat Golf Club VIC atatt@pgamember.org.au
David Thomas Sandhurst Club VIC djthomas@pgamember.org.au
Haydn Thompson Pakenham VIC haydn@pakenhamgolfclub.com.au
Jaydon Vaenuku Brighton Golf Course VIC jvaenuku@pgamember.org.au
Matthew Voglis Altona Lakes Golf Course VIC mvoglis@pgamember.org.au
David Wallis Ballarat Golf Club VIC david.wallis@ballaratgolfclub.com.au
Rick Warren Sandringham Golf Course VIC rwarren@pgamember.org.au
Scott Wearne Keilor Golf Course VIC swearne@pgamember.org.au
Luke Young Heidelburg Golf Club VIC lyoung@pgamember.org.au
Paul Criddle Wembley Golf Complex WA sput1@live.com.au
Matthew Criss Dunsborough Lake GC WA mcriss@pgamember.org.au
Mostyn Farmer Hillview Golf Course WA mostyn.farmer.usana@gmail.com
Jeremy Gilbert Gosnells Golf Club WA jgilbert@pgamember.org.au
Tony McSkimming Como Golf Academy WA mcskimming1@iinet.net.au
Mark Patriarca Wembley Golf Complex WA mpatriarca@pgamember.org.au
Glenn Paul Carramar Golf Course WA gpaul@pgamember.org.au
Correy Price Busselton Golf Club WA correyprice@pgamember.org.au
Andrew Thomas Wembley Golf Complex WA thomogolf71@gmail.com
Rohan Throssell Golf Box Joondalup WA swisspro@hotmail.com
Mark Tibbles The Vines WA mtigolfacademy@gmail.com
Molly Lavercombe Canada CANADAmlavercombe@pgamember.org.au
Kim Baldwin Singapore SINGAPOREkbaldwin@baldwingolf.com


